
IDEA Price Hill
Stop Bus Stop Location AM Departure PM Departure 

1 West Clifton 7:37 AM 2:00 PM
2 W Liberty St & Main St 7:43 AM 1:54 AM
3 Walnut St & 13th 7:45 AM 1:52 PM
4 Linn St & Clark St 7:55 AM 1:45 PM
5 W 5th St & Plum St 8:05 AM 1:40 PM
6 W Liberty St & Wyoming Ave 8:10 AM 1:28 PM
7 Glenway Ave & 1st 8:13 AM 1:25 PM
8 Ross Ave & Warsaw Ave 8:16 AM 1:23 PM
9 Warsaw Ave & Elbron 8:18 AM 1:21 PM

10 Phillips Ave & Purcell Ave 8:22 AM 1:17 AM
11 Price Ave & Grand Ave 8:24 AM 1:15 PM
12 Grand Ave & Warsaw Ave 8:27 AM 1:14 PM

1 Cleaveswarsaw Ave & Nancy Ln 7:52 AM 1:50 AM
2 4615 Mayhew Ave 7:58 AM 1:45 AM
3 Hermosoa Ave & Ridgeview Ave 8:01 AM 1:41 PM
4 Jamestown St & Sunset St 8:03 AM 1:37 AM
5 Glenway Ave & Rutledge 8:05 AM 1:35 AM
6 Harris Ave & W 8th 8:08 AM 1:33 AM
7 Wieman Ave & Enright Ave 8:10 AM 1:30 AM
8 McPherson Ave & Lasalle Ave 8:12 AM 1:28 AM
9 Pinetree St & Tremont Ave 8:18 AM 1:26 AM

10 1846 Wyoming Ave 8:25 AM 1:20 PM

1 Hopple St & Burlington Pl 7:57 AM 1:33 PM
2 Moosewood Ave & Beekman St 7:59 AM 1:39 PM
3 Winton Recreation Center 8:08 AM 1:29 PM
4 Dutch Colony & Hebron Ct. 8:13 AM 1:26 PM

1 Sidney Ave & Leona Dr.  7:41 AM 2:00 PM
2 2472 Boudinot Ave  7:44 AM 1:57 PM
3 Queen City ave & Ferguson Rd 7:47 AM 1:54 PM
4 Queen City Ave & Day Ct  7:49 AM 1:52 PM
5 Lakeview St & Schwartze Ave 7:55 AM 1:48 PM
6 Lafeuille Ave & Westbrook Dr 7:59 AM 1:46 PM
7 Montana Ave & Stathem 8:01 AM 1:42 PM
8 Montana Ave & Anaconda Dr 8:04 AM 1:40 PM
9 Baltimore & President Dr 8:08 AM 1:36 PM

10 President Dr. & City View 8:10 AM 1:34 PM
11 President Dr & Williamsburg Dr 8:11 AM 1:32 PM
12 McHenry Ave & Sunshine Ave 8:14 AM 1:30 PM
13 Harrison Ave & Orland Ave 8:18 AM 1:25 PM
14 Harrison Ave & Montrose Ave 8:23 AM 1:23 PM
15 Grand Ave & Mickey Ave 8:28 AM 1:18 PM

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

PRH-03 (Blue Whale)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
PRH-04 (Silver Fox)

PRH-02 (Red Rooster)
Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus #
PRH-01 (Black Bear)

2024 Summer Routes


	8.17.2023

